

Nicholas Recreation Center

Absentee Ballot Chain of Custody

Certificate of Security – November 5, 2024

The undersigned certify that the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope contains the absentee ballots received timely for Nicholas Recreation Center, Ward 56, and that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, opened, or removed in the City Clerk's Office.

All absentee ballots have been kept secure in the Fannie Lou Hamer Election Annex prior to being sealed for delivery with

Seal Number 22119561		
	Witzel-Behl	

Maribeth Witzel-Behl, Madison City Clerk

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope for Ward 56.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Absentee ballots must be delivered to the appropriate polling place by 4:00 pm.

I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability.

Signature of Absentee Ballot Courier

Absentee Ballots received from Clerk at 9:12 a.m./p.m.

Absentee Ballots received at the polling place at 134 a.m./p.m. with Seal Number 22119561

Chief Inspector:

Please note absentee ballot delivery and seal number on your Incident Log. Return this form in the Clerk's Office envelope at the end of the night.



Nicholas Recreation Center

Absentee Ballot Chain of Custody

Certificate of Security – November 5, 2024

The undersigned certify that the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope contains the absentee ballots received timely for **Nicholas Recreation Center**, **Ward 56**, and that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, opened, or removed in the City Clerk's Office.

All absentee ballots have been kept secure in the Fannie Lou Hamer Election Annex prior to being sealed for delivery with

Seal Number	2211	9071
Mariber	th Wi	tzel-Behl

Maribeth Witzel-Behl, Madison City Clerk

The undersigned certifies that no absentee ballot or absentee ballot certificate has been altered, added, or removed from the enclosed absentee ballot carrier envelope for **Ward 56**.

The undersigned understands that they would be subject to applicable civil or criminal penalties if they failed to comply with State Statute 12.13. Under this State Statute, "No person may...Willfully or negligently fail to deliver, after having undertaken to do so, official ballots prepared for an election to the proper person, or prevent their delivery within the required time, or destroy or conceal the ballots."

Absentee ballots must be delivered to the appropriate polling place by 4:00 pm.

I solemnly affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States, the Constitution of the State of Wisconsin, and the Charter of the City of Madison, and will perform the duties of Absentee Ballot Courier in and for the City of Madison, to the best of my ability.

Signature of Absentee Ballot Courier	Absentee Ballots received from Clerk at 1:35 a.m p.m.
Absentee Ballots received at the polling place at	29 a.m./6.m) with Seal Number 2211907 (

Election Official – Chief Inspector

Chief Inspector:

Please note absentee ballot delivery and seal number on your Incident Log. Return this form in the Clerk's Office envelope at the end of the night.